
GREEK BOX MAINS 

MENU
BREAKFAST BAR SIDES

GREEK WRAPS

Greek Breakfast Omlet 

Greek Style Scrambled Eggs with
Feta Cheese & fries

Strapatsada Tomato Feta
Scrambled 

Fried Feta with sesame &Honey

Saganaki with Pita Bread

Greek Yoghurt with Fruits &Honey

 £6.80



£6.00





£6.50





£6.00



£5.80



£4.50

Tzatziki

Tirosalata

Humus

£ 3.99

£ 3.99

£ 3.50
£ 3.50
£ 4.00
£ 6.50
£ 3.00
£ 4.50
£ 3.00
£ 2.00

Traditional greek sauce with yogurt , cucumber , garlic
and dill   

Whipped greek feta cheese dip  

Marinated greek olives
Feta cheese with olive oil 
Grilled vegetables
Fries Regular
Fries with Feta
Halloumi Fries
Pitta Bread
Greek Salad
Greek Salad with Freshly cut tomato , cucumber,
onion,peppers , feta cheese, olives , olive oil and salt-oregano 

£ 7.50

Caesar Salad
Grilled chicken with lettuce , cucumber , pita ,cherry tomato
,yellow sauce and granapadana cheese 

£ 8.50

Chicken gyros wrap
(Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with
tomato,lettuce,fries and tzatziki.)

£8.50

Chicken Souvlaki wrap 
(Marinated chicken cubes grilled and served in a pita
wrap with tomato,lettuce,fries and tzatziki.)

(Marinated pork cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap
with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tzatziki.)

Pork Souvlaki Wrap

Lamb Souvlaki wrap

Lamb Philadelphia Wrap

Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG)

Vegan Gyro Wrap

(Marinated lamb cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap
with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tirosalata.)

(Lamb Philadelphia  grilled and served in a pita wrap
with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tirosalata.)

(Grilled halloumi cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap
with tomato,lettuce,parsley-onion,fries and tzatziki.)

(Meatless gyros made up of vegan products served in a pita
wrap with tomato,lettuce,parsley-onion,fries and hummus.)

Falafel Gyro

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

£9.00

£9.00(High quality product with authentic taste served in a pita wrap
with tomato,lettuce,parsley-onion,fries and hummus.)

Chicken Gyro
Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato ,
lettuce, fries and tzatziki

£11.00

Pork Souvlaki 
Marinated pork Skewers grilled and served with pita ,
salad , fries and tzatziki 

Marinated chicken Skewers grilled and served with pita,
salad fries and tzatziki 

Chicken Souvlaki

Lamb Souvlaki

Lamb Philadelphia Wrap

Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG)

Vegan Gyro

Vegetarian Gyro

Marinated lamb Skewers grilled and served with pita,
salad fries and tirosalata

Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita
wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata  

Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato
, parsley-onion, lettuce,fries and tzatziki 

Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce,
fries and tzatziki 

Falafel Gyro

served in a pita wrap with tomato , lettuce, fries and
tzatziki 

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£11.00

£12.00

£11.00

£12.00
Hight quality product with an authentic taste, served
with lettuce, tomato , fries and tzatziki   

Eggs Cherry tomatoes Kalamata Olives, pepper and Feta
Cheese 

Eggs, fries, feta cheese

Eggs Tomatoes, feta, served with pita bread

Pan cooked feta cheese costed with eggs and Sesame
seeds

Pam cooked feta cheese costed with eggs and Sesame
seeds

Different options avaliable



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS COFFE

HUNGREEK 

Coca Cola 
Diet Coke
Zero Coke
Fanta
Sprite             
Amita  
Water 
Sparkling water
Fresh Juice

 £2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.80
£1.80
£4.50

 £2.50
£2.90
£2.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80

  £3.50
£3.60
£3.90
£4.00
£2.50

Espresso
Macchiato
Americano 
Cappuccino
Latte             
Mocha  
Hot Chocolate
Freddo Espresso
Freddo Cappuccino
Greek Frape
Tea

SCAN ME

SOFT DRINKS


