

BREAKFAST BA	R	SIDES	
Greek Breakfast Omlet	£6.80	Tzatziki	£ 3.99
Eggs Cherry tomatoes Kalamata Olives, pepper and Feta Cheese		Traditional greek sauce with yogurt , cucumber , garlic and dill	
Greek Style Scrambled Eggs witl Feta Cheese & fries	£6.00	Tirosalata Whipped greek feta cheese dip	£ 3.99
Eggs, fries, feta cheese		Humus Marinated greek olives	£ 3.50
Strapatsada Tomato Feta	£6.50	Feta cheese with olive oil	£ 3.50
Scrambled		Grilled vegetables	£ 4.00
Eggs Tomatoes, feta, served with pita bread		Fries Regular	£ 6.50
Fried Feta with sesame &Honey	£6.00	Fries with Feta	£ 4.50
Pan cooked feta cheese costed with eggs and Sesame seeds		Halloumi Fries	£ 3.00
Saganaki with Pita Bread Pam cooked feta cheese costed with eggs and Sesame	£5.80	Pitta Bread	£ 2.00
seeds Greek Yoghurt with Fruits &Hon	Nev sa so	Greek Salad	£ 7.50
_	iey £4.50	Greek Salad with Freshly cut tomato , cucumber,	27.5
Different options avaliable		onion,peppers , feta cheese, olives , olive oil and salt-oregano Caesar Salad Grilled chicken with lettuce , cucumber , pita ,cherry tomato ,yellow sauce and granapadana cheese	£ 8.50
Chicken Gyro Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato ,	£11.00	Chicken gyros wrap (Chicken gyros served in a pita wrap with	£8.50
ettuce, fries and tzatziki Pork Souvlaki Marinated pork Skewers grilled and served with pita , salad . fries and tzatziki	£11.00	tomato,lettuce,fries and tzatziki.) Chicken Souvlaki wrap (Marinated chicken cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,lettuce,fries and tzatziki.)	£8.50
Chicken Souvlaki Marinated chicken Skewers grilled and served with pita, salad fries and tzatziki	£11.00	Pork Souvlaki Wrap (Marinated pork cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tzatziki.)	£8.50
Lamb Souvlaki Marinated lamb Skewers grilled and served with pita, salad fries and tirosalata	£11.00	Lamb Souvlaki wrap (Marinated lamb cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tirosalata.)	£8.50
Lamb Philadelphia Wrap Marinated lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato parsley-onion ,fries and tirosalata	£11.00	Lamb Philadelphia Wrap (Lamb Philadelphia grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,parsley-onion,fries and tirosalata.)	
viap with tornato parsiey-ornori, iries and thosalata			£9.00
Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato	£11.00	Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) (Grilled halloumi cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap	
Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato parsley-onion, lettuce, fries and tzatziki	£11.00	(Grilled halloumi cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,lettuce,parsley-onion,fries and tzatziki.)	
Halloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato parsley-onion, lettuce, fries and tzatziki Vegan Gyro Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato, lettuce, ries and tzatziki	£11.00 £12.00	(Grilled halloumi cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap	£8.50
Falloumi Souvlaki Wrap (VG) Grilled halloumi Cubes served in a pita with wrap tomato parsley-onion, lettuce, fries and tzatziki Vegan Gyro Vegan gyros served in a pita wrap with tomato, lettuce, fries and tzatziki Vegetarian Gyro Served in a pita wrap with tomato, lettuce, fries and		(Grilled halloumi cubes grilled and served in a pita wrap with tomato,lettuce,parsley-onion,fries and tzatziki.) Vegan Gyro Wrap (Meatless gyros made up of vegan products served in a pita	£9.00 £8.50 £9.00

DRINKS

HUNGREEK

SOFT DRINKS		COFFE	
Coca Cola Diet Coke Zero Coke Fanta Sprite Amita Water Sparkling water Fresh Juice	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £1.80 £1.80 £4.50	Espresso Macchiato Americano Cappuccino Latte Mocha Hot Chocolate Freddo Espresso Freddo Cappuccino Greek Frape Tea	£2.50 £2.90 £3.50 £3.80 £3.50 £3.60 £3.60 £3.90 £4.00
SOFT DRINKS		, alb	





SCAN ME